
11/3/23

12/1/23

11/3/23 BANKRUPTCY 

11/3/23

11/3/23

10/6/23

11/3/23

11/3/23

10/6/23

12/1/23

11/3/23

11/3/23

11/3/23

10/6/23

11/3/23

11/3/23

12/1/23

12/1/23 BANKRUPTCY

11/3/23

10/6/23

10/6/23

10/6/23

BANKRUPTCY DISMISSED

GILES

WEIBLE

BAKER

ROGERS

VALLEY NATIONAL

WASUCHNO

HIGHLAND PROPERTIES

HIGHLAND PROPERTIES

HIGHLAND PROPERTIES

HIGHLAND PROPERTIES

HIGHLAND PROPERTIES

TOKAR

SEMANDERES

NOPWASKEY

JENKINS

2022-4224

2012-4447

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2022-1428

2022-2284

2022-1241

2023-822

2017-907

2022-6057

2022-6154

2022-6466

2022-6774

2022-6800

2021-7495

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2022-4079

MITCHEM

STAYED

SEKORA

MATSON

DIMARIO

CRAMER

STAYED

CHALFONT

GUPTON

JONES

YOWONSKE

PAINTER

WHITESKUNK

MILLER/DEAN

SLUSARCZYK

STAYED

STAYED

2019-5596

2018-5628

2022-5874

2022-6325

2019-6824

CONTINUED

2022-6183

2021-3191-A

2021-3191-B

2021-3191-C

2021-3191-D

2021-3191-E

2022-4778

2017-5544 CONTINUED

CONTINUED

VALLEY NATIONAL

CONTINUED

2022-6806

2022-7128

2020-7510

2014-4209

2020-7507 CONTINUED

STAYED

CONTINUED

2022-8756 SLEBONICK

REARDON

KIRK

DAVIDUK

2021-1638

2018-4290

2015-7355

MULHOLLEN

SHERIFF SALE SEP 8, 2023

CONTINUED CASES

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

CONTINUED

STAYED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

NEW CASES

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

WILLIAMS

ELEWSKI-ILER

2023-878 STAYED THOMPSON

2019-736 TONTI

2022-53

2023-905 CONTINUED

2023-1020

2023-1049

2023-1188

2023-1210 STAYED

ROZANC

RUDY

MOROSETTI

MOLDOVAN

RICE/BEGLIN

MCCLURE CONSTR

STAYED

2022-8138

2022-8987

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

LITTELL/MITCHELL

KUDLAC


