SHERIFF SALE SEP 8, 2023

	NEW CASES				
2022-53	CONTINUED		11/3/23	WILLIAMS	
2019-736	CONTINUED		12/1/23	TONTI	
2023-878		STAYED		THOMPSON	
2023-905	CONTINUED		11/3/23	ELEWSKI-ILER	BANKRUPTCY
2023-1020		STAYED		PAINTER	
2023-1049	CONTINUED		11/3/23	CHALFONT	
2023-1188	CONTINUED		11/3/23	GUPTON	
2023-1210		STAYED		JONES	
2022-1428	CONTINUED		10/6/23	YOWONSKE	
2022-4079	CONTINUED		11/3/23	WHITESKUNK	
2022-4224	CONTINUED		11/3/23	MILLER/DEAN	
2012-4447	CONTINUED		10/6/23	SLUSARCZYK	BANKRUPTCY DISMISSED
2022-6057		STAYED	_0, 0, _0	ROZANC	
2022-6154		0		RUDY	
2022-6466	CONTINUED		12/1/23	MOROSETTI	
2022-6774	CONTINUED		12/1/23	MOLDOVAN	
2022-6800				RICE/BEGLIN	
2022-0000	CONTINUED		11/3/23	MCCLURE CONSTR	
2022-8138	CONTINUED		11/3/23	LITTELL/MITCHELL	
2022-8138	CONTINUED		11/3/23	KUDLAC	
2022-0907	CONTINUED		11/3/23	KUDLAC	
	CONT	TINUED CASES			
2023-822	0011			MITCHEM	
2017-907		STAYED		DIMARIO	
2022-1241	CONTINUED	SINTED	10/6/23	CRAMER	
2022-2284	CONTINUED	STAYED	10/0/23	WASUCHNO	
2021-3191-A		SINTED		HIGHLAND PROPERTIES	
2021-3191-B				HIGHLAND PROPERTIES	
2021-3191-D 2021-3191-C		STAYED		HIGHLAND PROPERTIES	
2021-3191-D		STATED		HIGHLAND PROPERTIES	
2021-3191-E				HIGHLAND PROPERTIES	
2022-4778				TOKAR	
2022-4778	CONTINUED		11/3/23	SEMANDERES	
2019-5596	CONTINUED		11/3/23	NOPWASKEY	
2019-5550	CONTINUED		11/3/23	GILES	
2018-5028	CONTINUED		12/1/23	WEIBLE	
2022-5874	CONTINUED		12/1/23	MATSON	BANKRUPTCY
2022-6325	CONTINUED		11/3/23	BAKER	BANKKOFTCT
2022-6806	CONTINUED	STAYED	11/3/23	SEKORA	
2019-6824		STAYED		ROGERS	
2019-0824	CONTINUED	STATED	10/6/23	JENKINS	
2022-7128	CONTINUED		10/6/23	VALLEY NATIONAL	
2020-7510	CONTINUED		10/6/23	VALLEY NATIONAL	
2022-8756	CONTINUED		10/0/23	SLEBONICK	
2022 0750				SEEDOMOR	
-	CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY			_	
2021-1638				REARDON	
2014-4209				KIRK	
2018-4290				MULHOLLEN	
2015-7355				DAVIDUK	